PF 2 01 951 011
Threaded central offtake tee Rp PVC-U
d
[mm]
Rp
[inch]
d
[inch]
PN Code SP GP kg L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
E
[mm]
16 3∕8 16 RV0TIP16A 10 280 0.017 14 11.4 9 11.6 23
20 1∕2 16 RV0TIP20B 10 150 0.028 16 15.0 11 12.0 28
25 3∕4 16 RV0TIP25C 10 100 0.046 19 16.3 14 16.7 34
32 1 16 RV0TIP32D 10 130 0.076 22 19.1 17 19.9 42
40 1 1∕4 16 RV0TIP40E 90 - 0.120 26 21.4 21 25.6 51
50 1 1∕2 16 RV0TIP50F 50 - 0.200 31 21.4 26 35.6 61
63 2 16 RV0TIP63G 25 - 0.355 38 25.7 33 45.3 75
75 2 1∕2 2 1∕2 16 RV0TIP75H 35 - 0.540 44 30.2 39 52.8 89
90 3 16 RV0TIP90I 24 - 0.850 51 33.3 47 64.7 106
110 4 16 RV0TIP91L 14 - 1.440 61 39.3 57 78.7 129
Datasheet